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THE GLENLIVET 15YRS
THE GLENLIVET 12YRS
LAPHORAIG
TALISKER

EBlendded Ol histeey

CHIVAS REGAL 18YRS

J.W DOUBLE BLACK

J.W BLACK LABEL

DEWAR’S 12Y DOUBLE AGED
CHIVAS REGAL 12YRS

J.W RED LABEL

BALLANTINE

BALLANTINE 12YRS
TEACHERS ORIGIN
TEACHERS 50

100 PIPERS 12YRS

BLACK DOG 12YRS

OLD SMUGGLER

TEACHERS HIGHLAND CREAM
DEWAR’S WHITE LABEL
BLACK & WHITE

100 PIPERS REGULAR

 hish Ol ishteey
Gnddian OYhisky

BLENDER PRIDE RESERVE
BLENDER PRIDE

JIM BEAM

OUR STANDARD MEASURE FOR SPIRITS IS 30ML & FOR WINE BY GLASS IS 1SOML
WE LEVY 5% SERVICE CHARGE WITH THE DISCRECTION OF GUEST ONLY
ALL LIQUOR PRICES MENTIONED ARE IN INR & INCLUSIVE OF TAXES

1600
900
900
900

1350
900
850
850
850
550
575
675
550
550
500
500
500
450
450

400
400

550

400
300




Oledtba

GREY GOOSE 875
ABSOLUT 550
KETEL ONE 550
SMIRNOFF 375
ABSOLUT CITRON 600
BACARDI CARTA BLANCA 330
BACARDI BLACK 330
BACARDI LIMON 330
OLD MONK 300
OLD HABBIT 330
Gin

BOMBAY SAPPHIRE 550
CAMINO 450
JOSE CUERVO 425
HONEY BEE 350
Leer

KINGFISHER ULTRA (330ML) 375
HEINEKEN (330ML) 425
KINGFISHER PREMIUM ( 650ML ) 500
KINGFISHER STRONG ( 650ML ) 550
KINGFISHER ULTRA ( 650ML ) 650
BUDWEISER (650ML) 750
HEINEKEN (650ML) 725

OUR STANDARD MEASURE FOR SPIRITS IS 30ML & FOR WINE BY GLASS IS 1SOML
WE LEVY 5% SERVICE CHARGE WITH THE DISCRECTION OF GUEST ONLY
ALL LIQUOR PRICES MENTIONED ARE IN INR & INCLUSIVE OF TAXES




Leet

BUDWEISER (500ML)

BIRA WHITE BEER (330ML)

BIRA WHITE BEER (500ML)
KINGFISHER PREMIUM ( 330ML )
(R.T.D) - BRACARDI PLUS CRANBERRY

O} ine

SULA BRUT

PROSECCO SPARKLING WINE
RED WINE BOTTLE - IMPORTED
WHITE WINE BOTTLE - IMPORTED
RED WINE BOTTLE - DOMESTIC
WHITE WINE BOTTLE - DOMESTIC
RED WINE GLASS - IMPORTED
WHITE WINE GLASS - IMPORTED
WHITE WINE GLASS - DOMESTIC
RED WINE GLASS - DOMESTIC
JACOBS SHIRAJ PINT

BETWEEN THE SHEETS
White rum,Brandy,Triple sec with Lemon juice

MOJITO

Bacardi white, fresh mint, lemon chunks brown
sugar muddled & top up with Lemonade.

CAIPIROSHKA

Vodka, lemon juice, lemon chunks, brown Sugar
& crushedice.

PINA COLADA
White rum, pineapple juice, coconut milk

BLOODY MARY

Vodka, tabasco sauce, Worcester sauce, crushed
black pepper, lemon juice & tomato Juice.

OUR STANDARD MEASURE FOR SPIRITS IS 30ML & FOR WINE BY GLASS IS 1SOML
WE LEVY 5% SERVICE CHARGE WITH THE DISCRECTION OF GUEST ONLY
ALL LIQUOR PRICES MENTIONED ARE IN INR & INCLUSIVE OF TAXES

675
425
750
375
375

5500
9250
5000
5000
4500
4500
990
990
870
870
1900

575

575

575

575

575



SALTY DOG
Vodka, lemon juice, black grape juice & salt.

MAI TAI

Dark rum ,white rum, triple sec, orange juice,
with lime juice & dash of grenadine syrup

DAIQUIRI
White rum, triple sec, lime juice

LONG ISLAND ICE TEA
Five white spirits with sweet & sour mix & Pepsi top up

SCREW DRIVER
Vodka & orange juice

WHISKEY SOUR
Whiskey, lemon juice & sugar syrup.

O)Vochstails

CHOCOLATE SHAKE

Milk, coffee & chocolate blended into slush &
topped with chocolate flakes

PURPLE RAIN
Black grapes juice, pineapple juice, Ginger

STRAWBERRY SMOOTHIE
Strawberry crush, fresh lime, pineapple juice Blended into slush

VIRGIN PINACOLADA
Pineapple juice, coconut cream & pineapples

VIRGIN MOJITO
(Please ask for selection)

BLU TOPAZ

Blue curacao, sugar syrup, lime juice, mint leaves sugar ball

FIRE ENGINE
Lemonade with grenadine syrup

OUR STANDARD MEASURE FOR SPIRITS IS 30ML & FOR WINE BY GLASS IS 1SOML
WE LEVY 5% SERVICE CHARGE WITH THE DISCRECTION OF GUEST ONLY
ALL LIQUOR PRICES MENTIONED ARE IN INR & INCLUSIVE OF TAXES

575

575

575

775

575

775

450

450

450

450

450

450




VEGETABLE SPRING ROLL
(Pt. Size - 180g, Energy - 108 Kcal, Protein - 8g, Fat-4g)

KUNG PAO CHICKEN
(Pt. Size - 2504, Energy - 418 Kcal, Protein - 31g, Fat - 20g)

CHILLI CHICKEN
(Pt. Size - 250g, Energy - 436 Kcal, Protein - 41g, Fat - 249)

CHILLI PANEER
(Pt. Size - 2209, Energy - 146 Kcal, Protein - 32g, Fat - 124g)

FISH 'N' CHIPS
(Pt. Size - 2559, Energy - 872 Kcal, Protein -59g, Fat - 469g)

PAN - FRIED CHICKEN SCHNITZEL
(Pt. Size - 2504, Energy - 735 Kcal, Protein - 69g, Fat - 40g)

ROAST CHICKEN
(Pt. Size - 300g, Energy - 796 Kcal, Protein - 24g, Fat-51qg)

KURKURE KHUMB
(Pt. Size - 120g, Energy - 108 Kcal, Protein - 1g, Fat - 4g)

HARA BHARA KEBAB
(Pt. Size - 180g, Energy - 672 Kcal, Protein - 89g, Fat - 559)

TANDOORI MURGH
(Pt. Size - 350g, Energy - 875 Kcal, Protein - 122g, Fat - 52g)

FISH AMRITSARI
(Pt. Size-300g, Energy-573 Kcal, Protein -52g, Fat-289)

MURGH KE SOOLE
(Pt. Size - 180g, Energy - 480 Kcal, Protein - 69g, Fat-129g)

GILAFI SEEKH
(Pt. Size - 210g, Energy-908 Kcal, Protein - 59g, Fat-679)

MULTANI PANEER TIKKA
(Pt. Size - 220g, Energy - 744 Kcal, Protein - 27g, Fat-579)

SARSON JHINGA
(Pt. Size - 140g, Energy - 658 Kcal, Protein - 37g. Fat-499)

325

600

650

450

675

650

650

475

450

650

675

650

850

525

1350

PLEASE LET US KNOW IF YOU HAVE ANY SPECIAL DIETARY REQUIREMENTS, FOOD ALLERGIES OR FOOD
INTOLERANCE. ALL PRICES ARE IN INDIAN RUPEE; GOVERNMENT TAXES AS APPLICABLE. WE LEVY 5%

SERVICE CHARGE WITH THE DISCRETION OF GUEST ONLY.



